edeline of Gerry Street and the southerly sideline of Ross Sheet; thence 

S 60.11-44 E Ninety one and 17/100 (97.17) feet; thence 

548-31-14 W Fifty seven end 78/100 (57.78) feet, to wangle boo whb ptmeh hole Pound, last 

two courses by land of the President end Fellows of Mewled College; tb-nme 

54842.12 NV One hundred twenty five and 25/100 (125.25) feet to the northerly sideline of 

;Memorial Drive, by land of the Society of Saint John the Evangelist and mated by a stone 

bound with a drill hole; thence 
• 

Northwesterly Along the nixduttly sideline of Memorial Delve by a neve to the left of a radios of 

one thousand nine hundred forty nine and 95/100 (1949.95) feet, a distance of one hundred sixty 

nine and 167100 (169.16) feet, to a drill hole in a concrete sidevialc thence 

N 41.45-18 W Fifty two and 25/100 (52.25) feet, along the northedy aide of Manorial Delveg 

thence ' • 

N 31-19-45 E Teeny fin  end 80/100 (25,80) het, to the outsi.  iliac of a seven story budding;